Large-Format Specialty Print Media
The vinyl based Water Resistant Adhesive Matte Vinyl is ideal for
form-fitting applications of posters, POP displays, and stickers on
uneven or curved surfaces that may include depressions. The ad-
hesive allows for easy removal of bubbles or air and the gray adhe-
sive layer makes reapplying the paper effortless. With a resistance
to peeling and fading, this media keeps its robust colors over time
regardless of weather conditions and can last up to six (6) months

Large-Format Specialty Print Media
Water Resistant Adhesive Matte Vinyl, 330gsm
Ordering Information
Size   Item Code  Packaging   Package Dimensions (L x W x H)   Weight
24" x 65.6'  2347C004AA  1 Roll/Box  26.3" x 6.1" x 5.7"   12.8 lb
36" x 65.6'  2347C003AA  1 Roll/Box  38.1" x 6.1" x 5.7"   19.2 lb
42" x 65.6’  2347C002AA  1 Roll/Box  46.1" x 6.1" x 5.7"   22.5 lb
54" x 65.6'  2347C001AA  1 Roll/Box  61.5" x 5.7" x 5.7"   29.9 lb
To purchase large-format specialty print media, contact your local
Authorized Canon Dealer or call 1-800-OK-CANON.
For the latest media information, visit our Web site at